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SUMMER 2023 ACADEMIC CALENDAR 
 

June 4 Week Summer Term   
Monday June 5 Courses begin 
Thursday June 8 Students Last Day to Drop and Receive 100% Refund  

Faculty Submit Roster Certifications 
Friday  June 9 Census Day  
Friday June 16 Last Day to Drop with a “W” 
Wed-Thurs June 28-29 Finals 
Monday July 3 Grades Due (8am) 
July 4 Week Summer Term 
Monday July 3 Courses begin 
Friday July 7 Students Last Day to Drop and Receive 100% Refund  

Faculty Submit Roster Certifications 
Friday July 14 Last Day to Drop with a “W” 
Wed-Thurs July 26-27 Finals  
Monday July 31 Grades Due 
Full Summer Term (8 weeks) 
Tuesday June 5 Courses begin 
Thursday June 8 Students Last Day to Drop and Receive 100% Refund   

Faculty Submit Roster Certifications 
Friday June 9 Census Date  
Friday June 30 Last Day to Drop with a "W" 
Mon-Thurs July 24-27 Finals   
Monday July 31 Grades Due 

 
 
 

June    
Friday June 23 Summer Pell Disbursement 

 

July   
Monday July 3 Last day to change "I" grades from Spring semester 
Tuesday July 4 Campus Closed: Independence Day 

 
 


